'R‘é‘ﬁch Club

P.O. BOX 430 PRIEST RIVER, ID 83856

2026 SEASON FEES APPLICATION

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

DATE

NAME(S)

JUNIOR NAME(S) Under age 18

DOB

MAILING ADDRESS

TELEPHONE(S) #

TYPE ***(PRICES INCLUDE 6% SALES TAX)***
SINGLE SEASON PASS
COUPLES SEASON PASS
FAMILY SEASON PASS (INCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER AGE 18)
JUNIOR SEASON PASS (UNDER AGE 18)
20 ROUND PUNCH PASS
10 ROUND PUNCH PASS
ANNUAL VISITOR CART TRAIL FEE

ANNUAL CART STORAGE FEE
CART SHED#

USGA GHIN# FEE

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID

CREDIT CARD CASH

SIGNATURE

FEE EARLY PAY AMOUNT

$595 $525
$925 $825
$1075
$175
$350
§215
$225

$330

$55

CHECH #

DATE

MAILTO: THE RANCH CLUB P.O. BOX 430 PRIEST RIVER, ID 83856  208-946-8244

***EARLY PAY DUE BY/OR POST MARKED BY FEBRUARY 14, 2026***
(TYPICAL GOLF SEASON MAY 1°"-LABOR DAY WEEKEND)



