

P.O. BOX 430 PRIEST RIVER, ID 83856

2026 SEASON FEES APPLICATION

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

DATE			
NAME(S)			
JUNIOR NAME(S) Under age 18	DOB		
MAILING ADDRESS			
TELEPHONE(S) #			
TYPE ***(PRICES INCLUDE 6% SALES TAX)***		EARLY PAY	
SINGLE SEASON PASS	\$595	\$525	
COUPLES SEASON PASS	\$925	\$825	
FAMILY SEASON PASS (INCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER AGE 18)	\$1075		
JUNIOR SEASON PASS (UNDER AGE 18)	\$175		
20 ROUND PUNCH PASS	\$350		
10 ROUND PUNCH PASS	\$215		
ANNUAL VISITOR CART TRAIL FEE	\$225		
ANNUAL CART STORAGE FEE CART SHED#	\$330		
USGA GHIN# FEE	\$55		
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID		\$	
CREDIT CARDCASH	CHECH	#	<u> </u>
SIGNATURE	DA1	ΓE	

MAIL TO: THE RANCH CLUB P.O. BOX 430 PRIEST RIVER, ID 83856 208-946-8244

EARLY PAY DUE BY/OR POST MARKED BY FEBRUARY 14, 2026

(TYPICAL GOLF SEASON MAY 1ST-LABOR DAY WEEKEND)